
Ascension Pentecost 2023 Denver Center

Ascension/Pentecost/Trinity

Thursday, May 18 - Ascension Day 
10:00 am - Consecration of the Human Being

Sunday, May 21 - Ascension Sunday 
9:30 am - Puppet Show for Families 
10:00 am - Sunday Service for Children 
10:30 am - Consecration of the Human Being
11:45 am- Community Conversation 
 
Tuesday, May 23 
9:00 am - Parents’ Study 
 
Thursday, May 25 
10:00 am - Consecration of the Human Being 
 
Sunday,  May 28 - Pentecost 
9:30 am - Story for Families 
10:00 am - Sunday Service for Children 
10:30 am - Consecration of the Human Being
12:00 pm - Pentecost gathering 
 
Monday, May 29 - Pentecost Monday
10:00 am - Consecration of the Human Being

Tuesday, May 30 - Pentecost Tuesday 
8:00 am - Consecration of the Human Being
9:00 am - Parents Study 
 
Thursday, June 1 - Trinity Season Begins 
10:00 am - Consecration of the Human Being 
 
Sunday,  June 4 
9:30 am - Story for Families 
10:00 am - Sunday Service for Children 
10:30 am - Consecration of the Human Being 
 
Tuesday, June 6 
9:00 am - Parents’ Study 
 
Thursday, June 8 
10:00 am - Consecration of the Human Being 

 

Sunday, June 11 
9:30 am - Story for Families 
10:00 am - Sunday Service for Children 
10:30 am - Consecration of the Human Being 

Thursday, June 15 
10:00 am - Consecration of the Human Being 

Sunday, June 18 
9:30 am - Story for Families 
10:00 am - Sunday Service for Children 
10:30 am - Consecration of the Human Being 

Thursday, June 22 
10:00 am - Consecration of the Human Being

Upcoming:
June 24 - St. John Day with Consecration 
of the Human Being
June 25 - St. John Sunday
July 14-16 - Family camping trip (details to 
follow soon)


